
2021 ACEL 8-Man Football Schedule

Acadiana Christian School Lions—New Iberia
Berchmans Academy Saints—Grand Couteau

Christian Homeschool Sports Assoc. of Acadiana Archangels—Lafayette
John Paul the Great Academy Guardians—Lafayette

Mt. Olive Christian School Eagles—Athens
Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics Knights—Lake Charles

Westminster Christian Academy Chargers—Lafayette

August 12, Thursday
JPG @ CHSAA
MOCS @ ACS

Westminster @ Berchmans

August 26, Thursday
CHSAA @ Westminster

MOCS @ SWLA
Berchmans @ ACS

September 9, Thursday
ACS @ Westminster

MOCS @ JPG
SWLA @ Berchmans

September 16, Thursday
Bye Week

September 2, Thursday
Berchmans @ CHSAA
Westminster @ MOCS

JPG @ SWLA

September 23, Thursday
SWLA @ Westminster

CHSAA @ ACS
JPG @ Berchmans

September 30, Thursday
Berchmans @ MOCS

CHSAA @ SWLA
ACS @ JPG

October 7, Thursday
Westminster @ CHSAA

SWLA @ MOCS
ACS @ Berchmans

October 14, Thursday
MOCS @ CHSAA

Westminster @ JPG
SWLA @ ACS

August 19, Thursday
CHSAA @ MOCS

JPG @ Westminster
ACS @ SWLA



* All games must be completed by October 15th. 

2021 ACEL 8-Man Football State Championship
Evening of 

October 30,2021
Alexandria

Playoffs
Week of October 21, 2021

Top four teams by regular season power points will advance to the playoffs. 
Highest seed will host Semi-Final games. 

* All-State Voting October 23rd. 
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